
UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL FEES

2024-2025

This fee schedule for the 2024-2025 school year is subject to change. This list will give you a

sense of the different courses and activities for which fees are collected. These fees are not

meant to restrict students from taking certain classes or participating in co-curricular activities.

Please contact Stacey Welter at smwelte@ilstu.edu for waiver information regarding

qualifications for free and reduced fees.

The following fees are to be paid at registration :

Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors

Activity Fee $90** $180 $180 $180

Computer Usage Fee $150 $150 $150 $150

Freshman Program Fee $50

TOTAL $290 $330 $330 $330

** The total is $180, but $90 is prepaid with attendance acceptance.

Any balance due from the 2023-2024 school year is required prior to registration.

Instructional Course Fees: DUE EACH SEMESTER

Course Fee Notes

AP Chemistry Lab $35 ISU Lab Materials

AP Test $100 Per AP Test (subject to change)

Art $55 Per course

Band $25 2nd semester only

Business $10 Per course

Chorus $25 Per course

Driver’s Education $250

Foreign/World Language $15

Engineering Technology $20 Per course

Journalism $25

Online Courses $300 Per course (subject to change)

Orchesis $25

Orchestra $25

Science Lab $20 Per course

Sophomore English $15



Participation Fees:

Activity Fee Notes

Bass Fishing $75

Cheer $125 Per season (fall and winter)

Chess Team $25

Dance Team $125 Per season (fall and winter)

Debate $50

eSports $50

Marching Band $100 1st semester only

Math Team $25

Scholastic Bowl $50

Speech Team $65

Sport #1 $125

Sport #2 $125

Sport #3 $125

Thespians $30 Per production

WYSE/Academic Challenge $25


